) AN /LN
convenTioNaLReeL. SALTIST BG20H-BG30H

Kay No.

FParts No.
Ess-0001
S21-1701
GA42-T201
B35-2701
ES2-22302
G27-8300
G21-2401
Fa5-6702
G42-T701
EG1-0501
EG2-5601
EGZ2-4601
a51-7701
EG2-4701
ES1-7301
EG1-7401
EsZ2-4801
aA7T3-1600
3z20-1402
EG2-7203
F73-3501
G27-9601
Ess-0501
EG2-2G01
G21-2901
EG2-2702
EG2-4901
ESG-0601
Fa3-5201
E&2-5001
E48-9001
ES2-5101
EG2-2901
Es2-2003
EG2-3101
Es2-3201
ES1-0701
E&&G-2201
FS5-2703
E&0-8801

17 18 1% 20

Parts MNama

Frame assambly
Fin

Ball bearing (A}
Brake collar (A)
Left side plate
Bearing washer (A)
Bearing washer (B)
Bearing washer ()
Ball bearing 1B)
Bearing washer (D)
Click spring retainer
Click spring
Click spring
Click button
Click button
Click button
Click pawl
Click button washer (C)
Click pawl retainer

Left side plate soraw
Drive shafll washer

Ball bearing (C)

Drive shaft

Drive shaft retainer

Drive ashaft retainer scraw
Yoke plate

Yoke

FPinion gear

Yoke spring

Ant-reverse ratchet
Ant-reverse pawl

Drag washer (A)

Drive gear

Drag washear (B)

Key washer

Eared washear

Collar

Right side plate

Handle metal

Bushing

SCrew

washer (A)
washeaer (B)

Please ordar by paris numbar, rot key number
Vewiller indiguer i numdro o la pece (Non Wey"™ No)
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FParts Nama
Bushing retainer
“0" ring

Clutch levear

Clutch lever collar
Clutch cam

Clutch cam lock washer
Clutch cam spring
Right side plate screw
Ball bearing (D)
Bearing washer {(E)
Drag spring washer
Bearing washeaer (F)
Star drag

Spacing sleave
Handle assembly
Handle mnut

Handle nut screw
Cast control cap
Spacer (A)

Spacer (B)

Rod clamp

Clamp bolt

Clamp nut

Brake collar (B)
Click leaf spring
¥oke washer

Keay washer

Spool pin

Star drag washer
Spool assembly

SALTIST BG20H SPECIAL PARTS

Key No. Parts No.
42 FO0O3-2201
43 BOS5-5201
G ES2-3603
45 EG2-5401
46 ES2-6701
47 3I20-7801
48 ES2-5501
49 ES3-4302
50 E52-3403
51 EGO-8901
52 EZ25-3501
53 GH8-8601
54 EG2-3804
55 EGO-5101
5G EGS-0801
57 G22-0301
58 =21-8201
589 EG1-0801
&0 B17-5503
G 375 7501
52 EGZ2-4402
63 EG2-4501
== EG2-6101
G5 B35-2801
66 FO3-2401
S8 EG1-5101
(==} EG2-T301
fo EGS-0401
71 CE9-4201

3.4.70 EGS-0201
Key No. Parts Mo.
1 EG&-1001

39 EGG-2401
3470 EG6-1101

Parts Mame
Frameae assambly
Right side plate
Spool assambly



